## 4070000)494661

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
DB				

Office Use Only



500108875245

09/06/07--01047--009 \*\*25.00

O7 SEP -6 PM 12: LO
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND AHASSEE, FLORIDA

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of Co		•	
SUBJECT: HAH,	LLC		
	(Name of Lir	nited Liability Company)	<del></del>
	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	-	
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	Jamie L. Carter		
		(Name of Person)	<del></del>
	Galbraith Assoc		07:
		(Firm/Company)	SEP
10150 Lantern Road, Suite 250			SSE 6
		(Address)	PH I
Fishers, IN 46037			SEE, FLORID
	(	(City/State and Zip Code)	<b>A</b> O
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Jamie L. Ca	rter	at (317) 578-140	0
(Name	e of Person)	at ( 317 ) 578-140 (Area Code & Daytin	ne Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	nan, llo		
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	<del>-</del>	
	•		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on document number <u>L07000049661</u> May 8, 2007 and assigned		
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	See Attached "Articles of Amendment"		
	See Attached Articles of Amendment		
	7:		
		07	
	AZI HITI	SEP	-
		9	Fatering.
		Ρ	Parkhaes R
	0 <u>H</u> S	PM 12:	
	RATE	)¶:	War de
	<u> </u>	* Wheel	
	0007		
Dated	<u> </u>		
	Harry a Hatterback Jr. Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	·		
	Harry A. Hattenbach, Jr.  Typed or printed name of signee		
	Typed of printed frame of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

## Articles of Amendment To Articles of Organization Of HAH, LLC

First:

The Articles of Organization were filed on May 8, 2007 and assigned document

number L07000049661

Second:

This Amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Article I of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended to read as follows:

"The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Galbraith Title, LLC"

Article II of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended to read as follows:

"The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company

1045 Crosspointe Drive, Suite 1 Naples, Florida 34110

The mailing address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is

1045 Crosspointe Drive, Suite 1 Naples, Florida 34110"

<u>Article V</u> of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended to read as follows:

"Title: MGR Brad A. Galbraith 1045 Crosspointe Drive, Suite 1 Naples, Florida 34110"